
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1030670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA 4,420 5,115
2 1030670000434 Dayries	Ethan FRA 4,341 5,079
3 1030670000458 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA 4,541 5,287
4 1030670004420 Gillet	Theo FRA 4,664 5,298
5 1880670001932 Escarpe	Jeremy FRA 4,932 5,846
6 1970670000470 Penlann	Hugo FRA 5,068 5,956
7 1000670002519 Morin	Theo FRA 5,091 5,881
8 1990670000472 Cardinal	Hugo FRA 5,099 6,000
9 1970670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA 5,436 -
10 1030670004488 Letellier	Matys FRA 5,712 -
11 1000670000239 Pouessel	Romain FRA 5,838 -
12 1000670001038 Fulbert	Matteo FRA 5,848 -
13 1000670000705 Bellec	Samuel FRA 5,852 -
14 1020670002212 Pletan	Samuel FRA 6,023 -
15 1030670004341 Van	Hamme	Titouan FRA 7,082 -
16 1020670007382 Desrues	Quentin FRA 8,943 -
17 1020670002981 Garnier-Michaud	Hugo FRA DQ -
17 1030670000687 Roignant	Theo FRA DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Men
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Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1050670000352 Reignier	Lenny FRA 4,771 5,066
2 1050670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA 4,915 5,323
3 1050670001021 Jugieau	Thibault FRA 4,712 5,503
4 1060670002831 Roudaut	Mael FRA 5,505 5,829
5 1050670000351 Renault	Louis FRA 4,819 5,857
6 1060670000743 Grall	Maxence FRA 4,993 5,812
7 1060670006810 Poort	Nocquet	Noé FRA 5,719 6,588
8 1050670004459 Piquet	Alex FRA 6,097 6,481
9 1050670008283 Chuiton	Edgar FRA 6,900 -
10 1060670005957 Mocaer	Swann FRA 6,963 -
11 1050670002588 Nisse	Lydian FRA 7,235 -
12 1050670007951 Le	Goff	Looka FRA 9,250 -
13 1060670004126 Auger	Theo FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1080670001025 Jugieau	Bastien FRA 5,797 6,162
2 1070670000747 Thepaut	Antoine FRA 6,098 6,474
3 1080670000751 Creff	Manao FRA 7,130 6,343
4 1080670004868 Berhila	Lounes FRA 6,483 7,445
5 1070670002603 Daridon	Yael FRA 7,951 8,214
6 1080670007383 Vicq	Adonis FRA 9,142 8,884
7 1070670007162 Dubois	Nolan FRA 9,655 9,729
8 1080670003069 Vermeulen	Nathael FRA 10,096 9,489
9 1070670002604 Menes	Gaetan FRA 11,546 -
10 1080670002605 Menes	Vincent FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1090670004505 Roudaut	Titouan FRA 6,029 6,717
2 1100670006167 Marchal	Esteban FRA 6,737 6,867
3 1120670008160 Deguehegny	Clement FRA 16,078 16,761
4 1090670007953 Servat	Gabriel FRA 9,683 10,851
5 1090670004128 Bordet-Vicente	Enzo FRA DQ -
5 1090670007180 Leon	Mathis FRA DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussins	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minimes	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamins	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2980670000553 Moreno	Laurine FRA 4,818 5,320
2 2020670000447 Cardinal	Julia FRA 5,577 5,545
3 2020670000451 Castanheira	Aude FRA 5,548 5,969
4 2020670000449 Hernandez	Laurine FRA 5,546 5,940
5 2040670003233 Darrigrand	Lea FRA 5,229 5,990
6 2930670000244 Autin	Bettina FRA 5,385 6,142
7 2020670000448 Gourvenec	Naomi FRA 5,411 6,832
8 2030670002945 Brousseau	Sarah FRA 5,602 6,637
9 2040670000712 Rivoalen	Klervi FRA 5,656 -
10 2020670002932 Baty	Elea FRA 5,859 -
11 2970670000249 Bellavoir	Alexiane FRA 6,109 -
12 2040670004476 Hauchecorne	Coline FRA 6,156 -
13 2040670000720 Appriou	Floriane FRA 6,568 -
14 2040670000710 Arzur	Chimene FRA 6,698 -
15 2030670005927 Babin	Aurore FRA 7,232 -
16 2010670007154 Rocher	Mathilde FRA 7,595 -
17 2040670002934 Bernela	Julie FRA 8,302 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2060670000733 Lecomte	Marie FRA 5,110 5,945
2 2060670000735 Le	Gac	Margaux FRA 5,386 6,240
3 2060670004492 Fouache-Letellier	Lilou FRA 6,494 6,768
4 2050670007184 Simon	Charlotte FRA 6,020 6,927
5 2060670001006 Corroyer	Melina FRA 6,618 7,080
6 2060670004506 Le	Goff	Nolwenn FRA 6,766 7,734
7 2050670000718 Quillevere	Celia FRA 7,159 8,129
8 2050670001009 Bordet-Vicente	Mary FRA 7,401 8,406
9 2050670002597 Barazer	Eva FRA 7,441 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minimes	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA 5,483 5,847
2 2070670002959 Comblet	Cesarie FRA 6,715 6,474
3 2080670002839 Rohel	Axell FRA 6,045 6,491
4 2070670004132 Roux	Angelina FRA 6,325 6,947
5 2080670006453 Champion	Melissa FRA 6,081 7,108
6 2080670006455 Carpentier	Lilou FRA 6,273 7,219
7 2070670007963 Baron	Charlotte FRA 6,766 9,433
8 2080670000741 Arzur	Sybille FRA 7,549 7,712
9 2080670007955 Servat	Candice FRA 7,663 -
10 2080670007189 Seite	Louisa FRA 9,842 -
11 2080670007956 Deguehegny	Tifenn FRA 10,121 -
12 2070670007503 Bourguet	Anouk FRA 10,400 -
13 2080670007957 Yvart	Maelys FRA DQ -
13 2080670004518 Poisson	Camille FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2090670004115 Jezequel	Clara FRA 7,930 8,086
2 2090670007200 Lopez	Chiara FRA 9,291 10,327
3 2110670005901 Jezequel	Oceane FRA 8,200 9,016
4 2100670007958 Gouerec	Camille FRA 11,471 11,549
5 2090670007365 Reghenas	Margot FRA 7,903 -
6 2100670007187 Andreetti	Juliette FRA 9,156 10,591
7 2090670005908 Thepaut	Adele FRA 10,682 -
8 2090670007192 Le	Goff	Maiwenn FRA 11,349 11,999
9 2070670007193 Leon	Lilou FRA 12,628 -
10 2110670008155 Servat	Alexane FRA 12,888 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1971600005335 Fall	Dame SEN 161
2 1020670002212 Pletan	Samuel FRA 130
3 1970670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA 120
4 1030670004341 Van	Hamme	Titouan FRA 120
5 1970670000470 Penlann	Hugo FRA 120
6 1970670003147 Pyrovolou	Ioannis FRA 120
7 1000670000239 Pouessel	Romain FRA 120
8 1020670007382 Desrues	Quentin FRA 115
9 1030670004488 Letellier	Matys FRA 110
10 1030670004119 Auger	Kiliane FRA 100
11 1030670000687 Roignant	Theo FRA 100
12 1000670001038 Fulbert	Matteo FRA 100
13 1030670000458 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA 90

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	CJS	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamines	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussines	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1060670006810 Poort	Nocquet	Noé FRA 122
2 1060670000743 Grall	Maxence FRA 122
3 1050670000351 Renault	Louis FRA 120
4 1050670001021 Jugieau	Thibault FRA 110
5 1050670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA 105
6 1050670002588 Nisse	Lydian FRA 105
7 1050670004459 Piquet	Alex FRA 105
8 1060670002831 Roudaut	Mael FRA 105
9 1050670008283 Chuiton	Edgar FRA 105
10 1060670004124 Viaud	Julien FRA 100
11 1050670007951 Le	Goff	Looka FRA 90
11 1060670005957 Mocaer	Swann FRA 90

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1070670006809 Colle	Mathis FRA 100
2 1070670000747 Thepaut	Antoine FRA 95
3 1070670008319 Lefebvre-Marchand	Luca FRA 95
4 1080670000751 Creff	Manao FRA 90
5 1080670004127 Viaud	Antonin FRA 95
6 1080670001025 Jugieau	Bastien FRA 80
7 1080670008320 Prevot	Louka FRA 80
8 1080670004868 Berhila	Lounes FRA 80
9 1080670003069 Vermeulen	Nathael FRA 70
9 1070670007162 Dubois	Nolan FRA 70
9 1080670007383 Vicq	Adonis FRA 70
12 1070670002603 Daridon	Yael FRA 70

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1100670006167 Marchal	Esteban FRA 80
2 1090670008172 Bournoville	Basile FRA 80
3 1090670004348 Bouffard	Jules FRA 75
4 1090670004128 Bordet-Vicente	Enzo FRA 70
5 1090670007953 Servat	Gabriel FRA 60
6 1120670008160 Deguehegny	Clément FRA 0
7 1090670007180 Leon	Mathis FRA 0

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minime	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamins	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussins	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2020670000448 Gourvenec	Naomi FRA 90
2 2040670004476 Hauchecorne	Coline FRA 85
3 2020670002932 Baty	Elea FRA 85
4 2020670000447 Cardinal	Julia FRA 80
5 2030670002945 Brousseau	Sarah FRA 70
6 2040670001010 Faria	Ornella FRA 0

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2060670001004 Faria	Edwina FRA 105
2 2060670001006 Corroyer	Melina FRA 100
3 2050670000718 Quillevere	Celia FRA 95
4 2060670006450 Junay	Meline FRA 90
5 2050670002597 Barazer	Eva FRA 90
6 2050670001009 Bordet-Vicente	Mary FRA 85
7 2060670000733 Lecomte	Marie FRA 85
8 2060670004492 Fouache-Letellier	Lilou FRA 60

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA 95
2 2070670004132 Roux	Angelina FRA 90
3 2070670002959 Comblet	Cesarie FRA 80
4 2080670006453 Champion	Melissa FRA 75
5 2080670002839 Rohel	Axell FRA 75
6 2080670006455 Carpentier	Lilou FRA 75
7 2080670007955 Servat	Candice FRA 65
7 2080670007957 Yvart	Maelys FRA 65
9 2080670007956 Deguehegny	Tifenn FRA 60
10 2080670007189 Seite	Louisa FRA 60
11 2080670004518 Poisson	Camille FRA 0

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2090670007200 Lopez	Chiara FRA 80
2 2090670004115 Jezequel	Clara FRA 75
3 2090670005908 Thepaut	Adele FRA 67
4 2100670007187 Andreetti	Juliette FRA 65
5 2090670007365 Reghenas	Margot FRA 60
5 2090670007192 Le	Goff	Maiwenn FRA 60
7 2110670005901 Jezequel	Oceane FRA 55

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minimes	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamines	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussines	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	CJS	Women




